# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	CC FINANCING STATEMEN LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) (		NT	Doc#:	a621216 082121	8078 Fee: \$44	
A. N	IAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]			Cook Cou	Gene" Mo	Pore RHSP Fee:\$	<b>1.25</b> 10.00
	Phone (800) 3	31-3282 Fax (818	3) 662-4141	Date: 07/3	IIIV Heco	Pore RHSP Fee:\$ rder of Deeds	, 0.50
B. S	END ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing	Address) X00082 MER	RILL LYNCH		1072008 ()	rder of Deeds 3:22 PM Pg: 1 o	f 4
	l		- 1				
	UCC Direct Services	151293	48				
	P.O. Box 29071						
	Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL					
		FIXTUR	₽F .			e .	
		1 //(101	`-				
				THE ABO	OVE SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEM ENT FILE # 05/05 05 C	C IL Cook Cou	nty Recorde	er	<b>y</b> to t	is FINANCING STATEM be filed [for record] (or re AL ESTATE RECORDS	corded) in the
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Firence	ng Statement identified above	e is terminated with res	spect to security interest(s) of	of the Secure	d Party authorizing this 1	Fermination Statement
3.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Fin and	g Statement identified above					
	continued for the additional period provided by apr	icupie law.					
4.	X ASSIGNMENT (FULL or partial): Give nan	ne o. as lichee in item 7a	or 7b and address	of assignee in 7c; and a	ilso give na	ame of assignor in ite	m 9.
5. A	MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Ar			Party of record. Check only			
<i>,</i>	Also check <u>one</u> of the following three boxes <u>anc</u> CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new	name in item ballor Co, also	give new DE	and/or 7. ELETE name: Give record n be deleted in item 6a or 6b.		ADD name: Complete ite item 7c; also complete it	
6.0	URRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	address (II address (III)	III III III III III III III III III II	be deleted in item oa or ob.		item 7c, also complete it	erns 70-7g (il applicad
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		T				<del></del>
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE I	NAME	SUFFIX
				<b>,</b>			
7.0	HANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:			<b>5</b>			
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del>//×</del> /			
	MERRILL LYNCH COMME	RCIAL FINANC	CE CORP				
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE !	NAME	SUFFIX
7c. M	AILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	22 NORTH LASALLE ST.,	17TH FLOOR	CHICAGO			60601	
		PE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION O			NIZATIONAL ID#, if an	y
	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR				1 /		NONE
8. AI	MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): chec	k only one box.	<del></del>				
	escribe collateral deleted or added, or giv	· ===	ral description, or de	scribe collateral Xassigi	ned.		
Pa	arcel ID 16-17-400-014, 16-17-400-0	15, 16-17-408-013,	16-17-408-014	, 16-17-408-023		10-	

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor which adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. MERRILL LYNCH BUSINESS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC. FIRST NAME 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA
15129348 Debtor Name: Brian Lemay Evolution Interiors, LLC 601BFS

0821218078 Page: 2 of 4

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UC FO	C FINANCIN	IG STATEMEN CTIONS (front and b	T AMENDMI Pack) CAREFULLY	ENT ADDENDUM	
			# (same as item 1a on A		
05	12522147	05/05/05			
		HORIZING THIS AMEND			
	12a ORGANIZATIO	N'S NAME		as item©	
OR	INIEKKILL	LINCH DUS	INESS FINAN	as items.	
OK	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S L	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX	
13.	Use this space for	r additional informati	on		
					THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
		0		•	
η.		10,			
De	scription: See	Attached Exhibit	(i. Parcel ID: 16	-17-400-014, 16-17-400-015,	16-17-408-013, 16-17-408-014, 16-17-408-023
		,		Of County	
			Ox		
				<b>V</b> /	
					_
					•
				0,	
				46	
				1/4	
				\	
					4
					` <i>S</i> `
					V/\$c.

014122 P.01

-15-

Legal Description

## PARCYL 1:

THE MOVIMENT 1/4 OF THE MORIEMENT 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 39 BORTH, RANGE 13 HAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN.
IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, EXCEPT THAT PART THEREOF LYING BASTERLY OF THE WESTER LINE OF THE AT FOOT WIDE STRIP OF LAND GRANTED TO THE BALTIMORE AND ONIO CHTCAGO TERMINAL RAILWING COMPANY BY THE AGREEMENT RECORDED JAMMARY 20, 1917 AS DOCUMENT 6034440 THE CENTUR LINE OF BALD 17 FOOT WIDE STRIP OF LAND IS DESCRIBED AS POLICUMS:

REGISERING AT THE DETRIFFICATION OF THE MORTE LINE OF WEST 12TH STREET (MODSEVELT ROAD) AND THE MORTE AND SOUTH CENTER LINE OF THE WEST 1/2 OF SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4, APORTSALD; CHECKE MORTE ALONG SAID CENTER LINE TO A POINT OF TAMERICY WITH A CHEVE LINE, AND CHEVE LINE REING CONVAIND MORTHMATURELY, RAVING A RADIUS OF 359.26 FERT AND BRING TAMERNT TO SAID CENTER LINE AND TRANSPORT TO A LINE 19 FERT MORTE OF COMPANY'S LIGHT OF WAY; TRENCE ECRIMINATIONAL ALONG SAID CURVED LINE TO ITS INTERSECTION AND FARLLED WITH THE SOUTH LINE OF THE RALLMORE AND CRICAGO TERMINAL RALLEDAD WITH THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID RIGHT OF WAY, THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID RIGHT OF WAY, THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID RIGHT OF WAY, THE ANDREW WARREN, JR.'S RESURDIVISION OF SAAD C? WARREN FARK IN SAID SECTION 17.

#### PARCEL 2:

THAT PART OF BLOCK 9 IN ANDREW WARRES JR.'S RESUMENTIATOR OF PART OF WARRES BARK, A SUBDIVISION IN SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 19 NORTH, BARGE 1) BAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, LYING BAST CA THE CRETER LINE OF THE SOUTHBAST 1/4 OF SAID SECTION 17 AND LYING WESTERLY OF THE MISTERLY LINE OF THE 17 FOOT WIDE STRIP OF LAND GRANTED TO THE BALLYMORE AND WARD CHICAGO TEMPSHEAL FALLROAD COMPANY BY THE AGREEMENT RECORDED JANUARY 20, 1917 AS DOCUMENT NO. 6034440, THE CENTER LINE OF SAID 17 FOOT WIDE STRIP OF LAND IS TRANSLED AS FOLLOWS:

ESGINATING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE MORTH LINE OF WEST 12TH STREET (FARIEVAL) ROAD) AND THE MORTH AND SCOTE CENTER LINE OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SCOTEFAST 1/4, AFORESAID; THENCE MORTH ALONG SAID CENTER LINE TO A POINT OF TARBERCY WITH A CHRVED LINE, SAID CHOVED LINE RRING CONVEXED MORTHAGETERLY, HAVING A RADIUS OF 359.26 FRET AND BRING TARBERT TO SAID CENTER LINE AND TARBEST TO A LINE 18 VIET MORTH OF AND PARALLEL WITH SOUTH LINE OF THE SAIDTHORY AND CONTENS IN THE CONTENS TERMINAL RATIFICAD COMPANY'S RIGHT OF WAY; THENCE MORTHWESTERLY RIGHT OF WAY. THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID RIGHT OF MAY. THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID RIGHT OF WAY. COLNCIDING WITH THE MORTE LINE OF BLOCK S. IN ANGEREM WARREN, JR. 'S RESURDIVISION OF PART OF WARREN PARK IN SAID SECTION 17.

P.02

-17-

# RIZIBIT A ecal Description 2 of 2

#### PARCEL 3:

MINI-PRODUCTIVE ENGRANT FOR THE BEHEFIT OF PARCELS 1 AND 3 FOR IMPRESS AND EGREGE FOR THE PURPOSE OF REPAIRING, MAINTAINING AND REP. THE THE STRUCTURES LOCAT PARCETS IND 2 AS CREATED BY THE GRAPT OF RASIDERN'S PROCEEDING ANGUS: 17 198 AS DOCUMENT ON. 87483540 OVER A 4 FOOT WIDE STRIP OF LAND LITTED EASTERLY OF AM.

ADJACENT TO FACTUS 1 AND 2 AND LYING MORTHWAIT OF THE SOUTH LINE OF PARCEL 2 EXTENDED EAST TO 272 EAST LINE OF SAID 4 NOOT WINE EVELD OF LAND.

### BARCEL 4:

lois 1 and 2 is block 8 is william F. Riggies park addition, being a stenivision of TEAT PART OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 17, TORONALLY 39 MORTH, NAMED IN MAST OF THE THIRD POUR DEPAIL MENADONA, LYING SOUTH OF THE ACCUSE LINES OF THE DIGHT OF THE BALLINGSE INC PAID CHICAGO TENEDRAL BALLBOAD, IN COCK COURTY, County Clark's Office TELTHOTE.

PERMANENT INDEX \$1 16-17-400-014

16-17-400-015

16-17-408-013

16-17-408-014

15-17-408-023

STREET ADDRESS:

905 & 1000-1004 S. Menard

Chicago, IL

mfc.k-1.11830